www.bb-elec.com |
18 Port managed Industrial ethernet switches
with sFP gigabit Ports
EIR618-2SFP-T
18 Port managed Industrial
ethernet switches with sFP
gigabit Ports
EIR618-2SFP-T

•	 Automatic	e-mail	notification	for	system	events
•	 SNMP,	CLI,		or	web	management
•	 Port	mirror	and	port	trunk	with	LACP
Product FeAtures
orderIng InFormAtIon
Model nuMBer descriPtion
EIR618-2SFP-T
Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 16 10/100 RJ45
Ports, plus 2 Combo 10/100/1000 RJ45 or SFP Mini-
GBIC Ports
AccessorIes
MDR-60-24 - DIN Rail Power supply 24VDC, 2.5A, 60W
C5UMB3FBL - 3 ft. (1 M) - Blue - Category 5e UTP Patch Cord
DFMM-LCLC-1M - Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
DFSM-LCLC-1M - Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
SFP-1000SX-M-550M-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 550m, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-M-2KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Multi-mode 2km, LC Connector
(-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-10KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 10km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-20KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 20km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-S-30KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Single-mode 30km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
EIR618-2SFP-T_3713ds
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland   +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445